
Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting Time Course Title Total LAB Roll No

2024 MCA A 16-May-25 B1 MCC4L2C21 9.00 AM Soft Skills 14 P1 24MCAA01 - 09, 11 - 15

2024 MCA A 16-May-25 B2 MCC4L2C21 11.00 AM Soft Skills 14 P1 24MCAA16 - 20, 22 - 30

2024 MCA A 16-May-25 B3 MCC4L2C21 2.00 PM Soft Skills 14 P1 24MCAA31 - 44

2024 MCA A 16-May-25 B4 MCC4L2C21 9.00 AM Soft Skills 14 P1 24MCAA45- 58

2024 MCA A & B 16-May-25 B5 MCC4L2C21 11.00 AM Soft Skills 14 P1 24MCAA59 - 62 , 24MCAB01 - 10

2024 MCA B 16-May-25 B6 MCC4L2C21 2.00 PM Soft Skills 14 P1 24MCAB11 - 20, 22 -25

2024 MCA B 16-May-25 B7 MCC4L2C21 9.00 AM Soft Skills 14 P2 24MCAB26 - 39

2024 MCA B 16-May-25 B8 MCC4L2C21 11.00 AM Soft Skills 13 P2 24MCAB40 - 52

2024 MCA B 16-May-25 B9 MCC4L2C21 2.00 PM Soft Skills 12 P2 24MCAB53 - 64

2024 M.SC. (CS) 16-May-25 B10 MCC4L2C21 9.00 AM Soft Skills 15 P2 24MSCS01 - 15

2024 M.SC. (CS) 16-May-25 B11 MCC4L2C21 11.00 AM Soft Skills 14 P2 24MSCS16 - 29

2024 M.SC. (DS) 16-May-25 B12 MCC4L2C21 2.00 PM Soft Skills 16 P2 24MDTS01-16,23MDTS18

2024 M.SC. (DS) 16-May-25 B13 MCC4L2C21 9.00 AM Soft Skills 15 P3 24MDTS17-21 , 23 - 32

2024 M.SC. (DS) 16-May-25 B14 MCC4L2C21 11.00 AM Soft Skills 15 P3 24MDTS33-47,23MDTS47

2024 M.SC. (DS) 16-May-25 B15 MCC4L2C21 2.00 PM Soft Skills 15 P3 24MDTS48-62,23MDTS46

Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting Time Course Title Total LAB Roll No

2024 MCA A 20-May-25 B1 MCC2L2B21 9.00 AM Web Technologies Practical 14 P1 24MCAA01 - 09, 11 - 15

2024 MCA A 20-May-25 B2 MCC2L2B21 11.00 AM Web Technologies Practical 14 P1 24MCAA16 - 20, 22 - 30

2024 MCA A 20-May-25 B3 MCC2L2B21 2.00 PM Web Technologies Practical 14 P1 24MCAA31 - 44

2024 MCA A 20-May-25 B4 MCC2L2B21 9.00 AM Web Technologies Practical 14 P1 24MCAA45- 58

2024 MCA A & B 20-May-25 B5 MCC2L2B21 11.00 AM Web Technologies Practical 14 P1 24MCAA59 - 62 , 24MCAB01 - 10

2024 MCA B 20-May-25 B6 MCC2L2B21 2.00 PM Web Technologies Practical 14 P1 24MCAB11 - 20, 22 -25

2024 MCA B 20-May-25 B7 MCC2L2B21 9.00 AM Web Technologies Practical 14 P2 24MCAB26 - 39

2024 MCA B 20-May-25 B8 MCC2L2B21 11.00 AM Web Technologies Practical 13 P2 24MCAB40 - 52

2024 MCA B 20-May-25 B9 MCC2L2B21 2.00 PM Web Technologies Practical 12 P2 24MCAB53 - 64

2024 M.SC. (CS) 20-May-25 B10 MCC2L2B21 9.00 AM Web Technologies Practical 15 P2 24MSCS01 - 15

2024 M.SC. (CS) 20-May-25 B11 MCC2L2B21 11.00 AM Web Technologies Practical 14 P2 24MSCS16 - 29,23MCAD01

2024 M.SC. (DS) 20-May-25 B12 MDS2L2A21 2.00 PM Data Engineering Practical 16 P2 24MDTS01-16

2024 M.SC. (DS) 20-May-25 B13 MDS2L2A21 9.00 AM Data Engineering Practical 15 P3 24MDTS17-21 , 23 - 32

2024 M.SC. (DS) 20-May-25 B14 MDS2L2A21 11.00 AM Data Engineering Practical 15 P3 24MDTS33-47,23MDTS47

2024 M.SC. (DS) 20-May-25 B15 MDS2L2A21 2.00 PM Data Engineering Practical 15 P3 24MDTS48-62,23MDTS18

Department of Computer Science (PG)

2024 BATCH II SEM MCA/M.Sc.(CS)/M.Sc. (DS)  END SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATION May 2025

SCHEDULE & BATCH WISE  DETAILS



Class Date Batch Course Code Reporting Time Course Title Total LAB Roll No

2024 MCA A 22-May-25 B1 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 14 P1 24MCAA01 - 09, 11 - 15

2024 MCA A 22-May-25 B2 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 14 P1 24MCAA16 - 20, 22 - 30

2024 MCA A 22-May-25 B3 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 14 P1 24MCAA31 - 44

2024 MCA A 22-May-25 B4 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 14 P1 24MCAA45- 58

2024 MCA A & B 22-May-25 B5 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 14 P1 24MCAA59 - 62 , 24MCAB01 - 10

2024 MCA B 22-May-25 B6 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 14 P1 24MCAB11 - 20, 22 -25

2024 MCA B 22-May-25 B7 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 14 P2 24MCAB26 - 39

2024 MCA B 22-May-25 B8 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 13 P2 24MCAB40 - 52

2024 MCA B 22-May-25 B9 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 12 P2 24MCAB53 - 64

2024 M.SC. (CS) 22-May-25 B10 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 15 P2 24MSCS01 - 15

2024 M.SC. (CS) 22-May-25 B11 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 14 P2 24MSCS16 - 29

2024 M.SC. (DS) 22-May-25 B12 MDS2P2A21 NoSQL Mini Project 16 P2 24MDTS01-16

2024 M.SC. (DS) 22-May-25 B13 MDS2P2A21 NoSQL Mini Project 15 P3 24MDTS17-21 , 23 - 32

2024 M.SC. (DS) 22-May-25 B14 MDS2P2A21 NoSQL Mini Project 15 P3 24MDTS33-47

2024 M.SC. (DS) 22-May-25 B15 MDS2P2A21 NoSQL Mini Project 15 P3 24MDTS48-62,23MDTS18
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